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Anlage
Am Riedsee, 78166 Donaueschingen
T 0178-5627099

Sportwart/in
Dickert, Frank
T 015775425806 FrankDickert@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Dickert, Frank
T 015775425806 FrankDickert@web.de
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Laura Kapust

m +49 163 6919046; laura.kapust@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schuh, Kathleen
Schuh, Nadine
Keller, Simone
Kapust, Laura
Kefer, Anna-Lena
Kapust, Birgit
Muiller, Ann-Kathrin
Kefer, Sabine
Kefer, Silke

10 Wesle, Katharina
11 Dominke, Ina

12 Wolf, Sophia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
29651601
29451349
27753829
29004762
20764971
26001219
29355758
28000955
27800689
29350775
29255131
29965903

LK DR Info
LK14,7
LK16,8
LK19,3
LK21,0
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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